Registered Scrap Metal Dealers - As of August 1, 2016

DEALER FILE # ADDRESS EXPIRATION
DATE

1 84 Auto Service 150212983 5574 Highway 85 2/11/2017
Waynesboro MS

2 ABC Recycling Company, Incorporated 14085454 5331 Elder Street 8/12/2016
Moss Point MS

3 Alter Recycling - Gulfport 141045999 8289 Canal Road 9/23/2016
Gulfport MS

4 Alter Recycling - Hattiesburg 140945877 619 East 6th Street 9/16/2016
Hattiesburg MS

5 Angelic Romero 150251023 8621 Barnacle Blvd 2/5/2017
Ocean Springs, MS

6 Auto Converter Recyclers, LLC 141029060 1636 Popps Ferry Rd, Ste. M-5 10/15/2016
Biloxi MS

7 B & G Recycling 160456449 3088 Hwy 178E 4/19/2018
Fulton, MS

8 B & M Metals 141011940 1073 Hwy 30 West 10/20/2016
New Albany, MS

9 B & S Salvage, Inc. 160441526 1301 Gardner Blvd 4/29/2018
Columbus, MS

10 Brian Simoneaux 151031191 14180 Oneal Road #21 10/15/2017
Gulfport, MS

11 Brookhaven Recycling 14085446 913 Sawmill Lane 9/18/2016
Brookhaven MS

12 Brown Brothers Scrap Metal, Inc. 14085361 423 Central Avenue 8/13/2016
Cleveland MS

13 Brown's 15105133 4628 30th Street 10/18/2017
Gulfport, MS

14 Buck's Scrap 141028313 50011 Schoolhouse Road 10/23/2016
Amory, MS

15 Bulldog Recycling 140911751 16474 N. Jackson St 9/23/2016
Durant, MS

16 C & A Scrap Metal Inc. 141046273 127 South Turner St. 10/3/2016
Waynesboro, MS

17 C & L Auto Salvage 14095490 506 Jacinto Road 9/24/2016
Booneville MS

18 Cain Recyclers & Demolition, LLC 150632779 7270 East Jefferson Street 6/23/2017
Kosciusko MS

19 Casinoscrapper 160153773 17281 Shaw Road 1/26/2018
Gulfport,MS

20 Central MS Cores 140911232 320 Hwy 35 North 9/5/2016
Forest MS

21 Central MS Recycling, LLC 14085338 221 Gum Street 8/8/2016
Philadelphia MS

22 Charles Wells 140945990 348 N. Flag Chapel Road 9/22/2016
Jackson, MS

23 Cody Chancellor 150351299 2668 Beach Blvd # 1702 3/8/2017
Biloxi, MS

24 Columbus Scrap Material Company, Inc. 14095500 973 Island Road 9/29/2016
Columbus MS

25 Cut It Up Scrap 150652336 4902 East RR Ave 6/27/2017
Gulfport, MS

26 Dale Evitts 1501052992 26 Pass Road, Apt. 6H 10/4/2017
Gulfport, MS

27 Desoto Recycling, LLC 160726271 1099 Dean Road 7/25/2018
Nesbit MS

28 East Biloxi Recycling 16058794 304 Oak Street 5/19/2018
Biloxi, MS

29 Federal Auto Cat 14085356 10123 Southpark Drive 8/13/2016
Gulfport MS

30 Foxworth Recycling, LLC 14095426 68 Highway 35 Service Road 9/3/2016
Foxworth MS

31 Fred Manning, Jr. 151040606 Rolling Hills, Lot 182 10/16/2017
D'lberville MS

32 General Recycling, LLC 15128047 2050 Flowood Drive 12/9/2017
Jackson MS

33 Gulf Coast Recyclers 141046573 8269 Hwy 90 10/23/2016
Bay Saint Louis, MS

34 Harper Scrap & Recycling 14075348 PO Box 334 8/11/2016
Toomsuba MS

35 Hattiesburg Recycling, LLC 150614406 427 Roy Tucker Road 6/4/2017
Hattiesburg MS

36 HG Recycling LLC 150752367 2142 Billy Sessums Road 7/1/2017
Morton, MS

37 Hickman Metal Recycling 160153638 12360 Hickman Road 1/15/2018

Biloxi, MS




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Industrial Recyclers of Mississippi
Industrial Recycling & Demolition, Inc.
Jake's Recycling Center - Eupora

Jake's Recycling Center - Louisville

James R. Ainsworth

Jasse Luv Recycling

Jerry Worzella

John Ladnier

JP2001

Keyes Recycling Center, Inc.
L & D Scrap & Trucking, Inc.
L & D Scrap of Magee

L & D Scrap of Newton

L & L Scrap Metals, LLC
Laurel Recycling Services
Lee's Scrap

Lewis Scrap

Lloyd Byrd llI

M & M Scrap, LLC

Martin Bros. - Byhalia, LLC
Martin Bros. - Clarksdale, LLC
Martin Bros. - Sardis, LLC
McComb Recycling Center
McKenzie Metals, LLC

M-D Metals

Metal Processors

MISSISSIPPI RE-JUNKERS

Mississippi Scrap Recycling, LLC

Moe's Recycling

Monarch Metal Recycling, LLC

MS Recyclers, Incorporated
Murray Christmas

Nesbit Recycling, LLC

Nick Metal & Recycling, Inc.
Odis Tapley

P & R Scrap Metal Recycling
Parker's Scrap Metal
Pascagoula Scrap, Inc.

PGM of Texas LLC

150933983

14095442

14125814

14125813

150251018

141250366

150351493

141150065

151153291

140811345

14075329

150112587

150212868

14085328

14085477

160711130

160253949

151053031

150230939

14095484

14095485

14095481

14085416

140911249

14105552

160710935

140946142

14105441

141046356

14095497

150313604

150451727

14075337

14085322

141046326

150331269

14085340

14075336

150833433

211-A C.C. Clark Road
Starkville MS

26159 Hwy 27

Crystal Springs

318 East Roane Avenue
Louisville MS

980 Highway 25 North
Louisville MS

281 Ainsworth Road
Braxton, MS

286A Kittrell Road
Beaumont, MS

13604 Havens Road
Vancleave, MS

9412 Daisy Vestry Road
Biloxi, MS

16219 Walker Farm Lane
Gulfport, MS

4385 Highway 61 North
Vicksburg MS

2933 Ellisville Road
Laurel MS

1999 Simpson Highway 49
Magee MS

411 Doolittle Road
Newton MS

5469 Highway 11 North
Ellisville MS

24 Ross Johnson Road
Laurel MS

5725 East Highway 82
Mathiston MS

2506 Kenneth Ave.
Gulfport, MS

4919 Ragsby Street
Pascagoula, MS

3331 Hwy 35 Bypass Foxworth,

Ms
143 Amy Lane
Byhalia MS

1040 East Tallahatchie Avenue

Clarksdale MS

690 Belmont Road

Sardis MS

715 South Broadway Street
McComb MS

979 Sawmill Lane
Brookhaven MS

7974 Decatur-Conehatta Road

Decatur MS

1425 Allen Street
Jackson MS

208 W. Northside Drive
Clinton, MS

4720 Artesia Road
Columbus, MS

1531 Rich Avenue
Gulfport, MS

3209 Presley Road
Carthage MS

75 County Road 282
Water Valley MS
218 Fair Street
Hazlehurst, MS
2325 Gwynn Road
Nesbit MS

11 Hamp Road
Jayess MS

2032 Loyd Street
Pearl, MS

11174 Hwy 45 North
Columbus, MS

68 Parkertown Road
McHenry MS

10820 Tucker Road
Ocean Springs MS
10541 Outdoor Way Suite H
Gulfport, MS

9/18/2017

9/5/2016

12/8/2016

12/8/2016

2/5/2017

12/7/2016

3/30/2017

11/19/2016

11/6/2017

9/20/2016

8/8/2016

1/20/2017

2/23/2017

8/8/2016

9/18/2016

7/7/2018

2/11/2018

10/8/2017

2/17/2017

9/18/2016

9/22/2016

9/18/2016

8/27/2016

9/29/2016

10/9/2016

7/12/2018

9/30/2016

10/28/2016

10/13/2016

9/26/2016

3/26/2017

4/21/2017

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

10/7/2016

3/17/2017

8/8/2016

8/8/2016

8/11/2017
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Pontotoc Aluminum Recycling
Pullens Auto Salvage & Recycling
Queen City Recycling
Refrigerant Specialist

Revette Enterprises

Ronnie Smith Salvage

S&S Auto Salvage Sales, Inc.

S&S Scrap & Salvage - Buckatuna
S&S Scrap & Salvage - Leakesville
S&S Scrap & Salvage - Lucedale
SAM Recycling

Sandifer Auto Crushers, Inc
Scotty's Recycling, LLC

Scrap Rat

Scrapman Willie

Scrapper

Shivers Towing of MS, Inc.
Shuqualak Salvage, Inc.

Sims Metal Management - Elliott

Sims Metal Management - Greenville
Sims Metal Management - Greenwood

Sims Metal Management - Sherman

SMC Recycling - Booneville

SMC Recycling - Tupelo

SMC Recycling, Inc.

SMM South Corporation
Southern All Metals Recycling, LLC
Southern Recycling - Gulfport
Southern Recycling - Hattiesburg
Southern Scrap of Meridian, LLC
Steel City Recycling, LLC

The Can Man

The Can Man of Canton, LLC
Thomas' Scrap Hauling

Todd Alley

Trent Bunn

Tri Miss Services, Inc.

Triple J Tie & Timber, LLC

Vicksburg Recycling

14115757

14105434

14095505

151053053

141046160

151053172

14085390

150251076

160626982

160626981

14095479

14105551

141110644

140845327

141250444

150150944

160558144

140928314

14105536

14105537

14105538

14105540

141029262

160141913

14085333

141046277

14085317

14105534

150733271

14095499

150733187

14103689

150614561

150251072

150150943

140845497

14093692

140945813

14085318

142 Highway 15 South
Pontotoc MS

47 Pullen's Road
Carriere MS

503 E Street

Meridian MS

12851 Jim Ramsey Road
Ocean Springs, MS

970 Industrial Park Road
Waynesboro, MS

3416 Simpson 28 W.
Mendenhall, MS

1356 Highway 80
Morton MS

1842 Hwy 45 S
Buckatunna, MS

15823 Highway 63 North
Leakesville MS

12285 Highway 98
Lucedale MS

5044 Highway 90

Bay Saint Louis, MS
7006 Osyka Progress Road
Magnolia, MS

13070 Hwy 19 N.
Philadelphia, MS

6365 Jamestown Road
Horn Lake MS

2444 Twisted Oak Drive
Jackson MS

19461 North Shaw Road
Saucier, MS

779 Highway 6 W
Batesville, MS

8389 Shuqualak Road
Shuqualak MS

81 Morris Road

Duck Hill MS

2465 Harbor Front Road
Greenville MS

405 8th Street
Greenwood MS

2245 Highway 178 East
Sherman MS

36 County Road 5011
Booneville MS

1000 Park Lake Road
Tupelo MS

2760 South Harper Road
Corinth MS

121 Apache Drive
Byram, MS

1500 34th Street
Gulfport MS

10032 South Park Drive
Gulfport MS

7229 US Highway 49
Hattiesburg MS

75 Highway 19 North
Meridian MS

1510 West Church Hill Road

West Point MS
1819 Valley Street
Jackson MS

109 Yandell Avenue
Canton MS

15241 North Parkwood drive

Gulfport, MS

7616 Marathon Drive
Biloxi, MS

57430 Sunset Drive
Slidell LA

416 West Woodrow Wilson

Jackson MS

609 Stewart Weir Rd
Weir, MS

4766 West Washington
Vicksburg MS

11/20/2016

10/6/2016

9/30/2016

10/11/2017

10/1/2016

10/23/2017

8/21/2016

2/12/2017

6/18/2018

6/18/2018

9/18/2016

10/16/2016

11/4/2016

8/21/2016

12/11/2016

1/29/2017

5/20/2018

9/17/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/8/2016

10/14/2016

1/30/2018

8/8/2016

10/8/2016

8/8/2016

10/7/2016

7/22/2017

9/29/2016

7/17/2017

10/8/2016

6/29/2017

2/12/2017

1/29/2017

8/20/2016

10/8/2016

9/11/2016

9/18/2016
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Whittington Metal Services
Yazoo Recycling

Yazoo Steel and Supply Company

140811165

14085295

14085323

1097 County Road 56
Myrtle MS

301 Bridge Street
Yazoo City MS

645 East 12th Street
Yazoo City MS

8/21/2016

9/18/2016

8/8/2016

































































































